Academic Program Name

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Seat Type
OPEN
EWS

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OBC-NCL
OPEN (PwD)
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
EWS
OPEN
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
ST

EWS
OPEN
OPEN
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
SC

ST
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

OPEN
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

OBC-NCL (PwC Female-only (including Supernumerary)

ST
OPEN

Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank
472
7506
22049
52279
50269
61220
889553
64051
54124
62231
35397
37027
43913
34302
44908
40683
42293
57319
179154
43046
50016
46816
62137
39515
49640
47597
46552
61615
137061
165144
8870
42591
77962
21268
27053
17137
23882
443697
20238
29296
22302
34705
724665
85298
10741

Closing Rank
472
7506
22049
54200
50269
61849
889553
64051
54883
62231
35397
37864
44251
34709
44908
40772
44121
59570
180665
44853
51194
46816
64821
41475
49640
48754
49717
65440
137456
165144
8870
42591
77962
21277
27063
17445
26820
443697
21400
29296
22793
34705
724665
85298
10894



Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC
OBC-NCL
EWS
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
EWS

EWS

ST

OPEN
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
EWS

EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

ST

OPEN
OPEN
OBC-NCL
OPEN
OPEN
EWS
OBC-NCL
SC

ST

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral

13154
11980
18369
15343
399344
37452
49564
43704
56372
49064
26405
49634
103156
27319
33203
25863
38845
29962
52465
33089
107499
128113
201025
47754
55220
57443
42728
55613
50946
48518
156078
207667

13154
12313
18369
15343
399344
38899
49564
43704
56372
49064
26490
49634
103156
27856
33918
26203
38968
31574
55069
33534
108692
128113
201025
47754
55220
57443
43324
55613
50946
50543
156078
207667



