Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	472	472
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7506	7506
Architecture (5 Years, Bachelor of Architecture)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22049	22049
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	52279	54200
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	50269	50269
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	61220	61849
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	889553	889553
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64051	64051
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	54124	54883
Bio Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	62231	62231
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	35397	35397
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	37027	37864
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	43913	44251
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34302	34709
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44908	44908
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40683	40772
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	42293	44121
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	57319	59570
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	179154	180665
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	43046	44853
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	50016	51194
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46816	46816
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	62137	64821
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39515	41475
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49640	49640
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	47597	48754
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	46552	49717
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	61615	65440
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	137061	137456
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	165144	165144
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	8870	8870
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	os	SC	Gender-Neutral	42591	42591
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	77962	77962
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	21268	21277
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	27053	27063
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	17137	17445
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23882	26820
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	443697	443697
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	20238	21400
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29296	29296
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	22302	22793
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34705	34705
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS		D Female-only (including Supernumerary)	724665	724665
Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST ST	Gender-Neutral	85298	85298
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	10741	10894

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13154	13154
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11980	12313
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18369	18369
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15343	15343
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	399344	399344
Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	37452	38899
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	49564	49564
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	43704	43704
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	56372	56372
Materials Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	49064	49064
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	26405	26490
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49634	49634
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	103156	103156
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	27319	27856
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	33203	33918
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25863	26203
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38845	38968
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29962	31574
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52465	55069
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	33089	33534
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	107499	108692
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	128113	128113
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	201025	201025
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	47754	47754
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55220	55220
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	57443	57443
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42728	43324
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55613	55613
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	50946	50946
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	48518	50543
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	156078	156078
Production Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	207667	207667